C
ustom
 C
able Solutions
TPC Wire & Cable / USA 800-521-7935 / Canada 800-545-0122 / Mexico 001-877-283-1696 / tpcwire.com
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, ask your TPC Sales Representative or call 800-521-7935.
119
C

box.
IP54Performance Characteristics
Ordering Information
Part No. Type Length (ft.) Total Watts Shielding Type
TPCHSTAT101002 Adjustable Heat Trace 2 144 No Shielding
TPCHSTAT101004 Adjustable Heat Trace 4 288 No Shielding
TPCHSTAT101006 Adjustable Heat Trace 6 432 No Shielding
TPCHSTAT101008 Adjustable Heat Trace 8 576 No Shielding
TPCHSTAT101010 Adjustable Heat Trace 10 720 No Shielding
TPCHSTAT101020 Adjustable Heat Trace 20 1440 No Shielding
For complete product ordering information, please scan the QR Code or contact your TPC sales representative